13000111559

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
·
•
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Basilioso Ellasy Hallio)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



600252244806

10/10/13--01013--011 **55.00

2013 06T 10 PM [1:27

OCT 11 2013 T CLINE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Apex Counseling, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Evett L. Simmons, Esquire

Name of Person

Greenspoon Marder, P.A.

Firm/Company

145 N.W. Central Park Plaza, Suite 200

Address

Port St. Lucie, Florida 34986

City/State and Zip Code

evett.simmons@gmlaw.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Evett L. Simmons, Esquire

772 873-5904

Name of Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee

□\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

■\$55.00 Filing Fee &
Certified Copy
(additional copy is enclosed)

□\$60.00 Filing Fee,
Certificate of Status &
Certified Copy
(additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

Apex Counseling, LLC					
(Name of the Limited I (A)	<mark>Liability Compa</mark> Florida Limited L	ny as <mark>it now appears on ou</mark> Jiability Company)	r records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	bility Company	were filed on August 7	, 2013	and assign	ıed
Florida document number L13000111559	·				
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with "L.L.C."	the words "Limi	ited Liability Company," the	designation "LL	.C" or the abb	reviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		145 N.W. Central I	Park Plaza	2815	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Suite 113	[a]	3	į.
		Port St. Lucie, FL	34986		ļ.,,,,,,,
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		145 N.W. Central I	Park Plaza		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	OX)	Suite 113		· 2	
		Port St. Lucie, FL 3	34986	71-	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered off	ice address her	<u>e</u> :	cords, <u>enter th</u>	e name of t	the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	Jon J. McKenzie				
New Registered Office Address:	145 N.W. C	Central Park Plaza, S			
	Enter Florida street address				
	Port St. Luc		_, Florida <u>349</u>	2ip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature if changing D.	agistanad Agants	City		гір Соше	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address <u>T</u>	ype of Action
MGRM	Jon J. McKenzie	145 N.W. Central Park Plaza	Add
		Suite 113	Remove
		Port St. Lucie, FL 34986	-
 .			Add
			Remove
		<u> </u>	201-2
		होता कुछ चेत्र प्रशि चेत्र प्रशि	2013 OC Add
		%{A ser .0 e	Remove
		677.6 677.6 573. 185.	11: 27 435
			Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove

	other information, ente	er change(s) her	re: (Attach addition	al sheets, if necessary.)
<u> </u>				
october October	8th	2013		
	Nice Box			
	=		orized representative of	of a member
Nicho	olas K. Boatman			
		Typed or print	ed name of signee	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

TRANSFER OF MEMBERSHIP INTEREST AND OWNERSHIP

I Nicholas K. Boatman do willingly and voluntarily transfer 50% of the membership interest and ownership of APEX COUNSELING, LLC, a Florida Limited Liability Company, to Jon J. McKenzie. All matters of contractual issues will fall back on the original operating agreement signed by Nicholas K. Boatman.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed or caused to be executed this Transfer of Membership Interest and Ownership and do each hereby represent and warrant that their respective signatory, whose signature appears below has been and is, on this date of this Agreement, duly authorized to execute this Agreement.

Dated:

Signature of Nicholas K. Boatman

Signature of Jon J. McKenzie

2813 OCT 10 MIT: 27